Case#
19-13642
23-11675
24-00407
24-00829
24-01351
24-02101
24-02442
24-12827

Time
Sold
1209
1226
1200
1215
1204
1200
1200
1206

January 10, 2025

PropertyAddress
513 SOUTH 15TH STREET, READING, PA 19602
2326 ALSACE ROAD, READING, PA 19604
1512 HAAK STREET, READING, PA 19602
633 TULPEHOCKEN STREET, READING, PA 19601
130 SOUTH FRANKLIN STREET, FLEETWOOD, PA 19522
907 LOCUST STREET, READING, PA 19604
1126 BUTTONWOOD STREET, READING, PA 19604
73 WEST WESNER ROAD, BLANDON, PA 19510

PIN
16531631373637
22531815631562
16531631383586
15530764337588
44543116738246
13531746154352
09531770124401
61541012877381

SoldFor
S 105,000.00
S 220,000.00
S 76,000.00
S 113,000.00
S 225,000.00
S 95,000.00
S 151,000.00
S 184,000.00

SoldTo
Plaintiff
Berks Properties LLC
Plaintiff
Plaintiff
Plaintiff
Plaintiff
Plaintiff
ProVision Homes LLC



